SYLVANIA

MULTIFUNCTIONAL

ORB SENSE
0053631
Product features
e Battery operated portable light designed for various lighting applications where no suitable electrical
socket is available.Uniform light output.Attractive and functional design.Integrated motion and
day/night sensor.Low power consumption.Versatile can be used for a wide range of applications like a
() storage room, safety light, cabinet, night light, picnic, garage.Auto / On / Off switch.4xAAA batteries
- — included.

O EERS

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

IPC Code 0053631
Product name ORB SENSE
Technology LED

General application Residential & Consumer
Certifications EUNEWO009
ETIM Class EC000987
E-number FI 8709908
Fixture luminous flux (Im) 50

Luminaire efficacy (Im/W) 80

Colour temperature (K) 3000

CRI (Ra) 70
Photobiological Risk Group RGO

Total power consumption (W) 0.6

Electrical protection Class lll

IP rating 1P20

IK rating IKO3

Product EAN number 5410288536316
Lamps No

Included lamp
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INTEGRATED LED

DATA TABLE

General data

IPC Code 0053631
Product name ORB SENSE
Technology LED
General application Residential & Consumer
Certifications EUNEWO009
ETIM Class EC000987
E-number FI 8709908
Optical data

Fixture luminous flux (Im) 50
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W) 80
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Colour temperature (K)
Colour Code

CRI (Ra)

Photobiological Risk Group

Electrical data

Total power consumption (W)
Mains voltage (V)

Electrical protection

Drive current (mA)

Nominal Frequency (Hz)

Lifetime data

Lumen maintenance - L70 B50

Physical data

IP rating

IK rating

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)
Nominal Product Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (inner)

Units per inner package

Packaging inner length / height (cm)
Packaging inner width (cm)
Packaging inner depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

Safety data
Safety message

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 01 Apr 2019

3000
N/A
70
RGO

0.6
4.5V
Class lll
180

DC

10000

1P20
IKO3
162
50

22
0.068

Carton
5410288536316
21.5

20.0

6.0
25410288536310
6

23.0

21.0

20.5
15410288536313
24

43.5

24.5

43.5

Not Suitable for totally enclosed fixtures
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